
CARABINE
R
A
N
G

D
O
S
S
A
R
D

NOM PRENOM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

T
O
T
A
L

M
O
Y
E
N
N
E

FEUILLE DE CLASSEMENT
EQUIPE

24H00  de CHABRIS 2015

0221 EQUIPE
44 BAUDOIN Brian 591 595 598 590 589 596 594 592 4 745 593,1

43 CHEVANCE Aurélie 585 590 592 592 588 595 594 594 4 730 591,3

1 176 1 185 1 190 1 182 1 177 1 191 1 188 1 186 9 475

592,2TOTAL 9 475

592,2

0242 EQUIPE
48 POINT Wilfried 587 586 588 592 586 589 594 593 4 715 589,4

47 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 590 589 592 591 586 591 587 584 4 710 588,8

1 177 1 175 1 180 1 183 1 172 1 180 1 181 1 177 9 425

589,1TOTAL 9 425

589,1

0273 EQUIPE
53 HATTERER Stéphane 590 593 586 590 593 586 585 590 4 713 589,1

54 MEIGNAN Romain 575 583 587 582 585 586 583 576 4 657 582,1

1 165 1 176 1 173 1 172 1 178 1 172 1 168 1 166 9 370

585,6TOTAL 9 370

585,6

0334 EQUIPE
66 RODRIGUEZ Pierre 579 586 583 590 590 590 591 580 4 689 586,1

65 GASSER Anne 589 586 588 579 586 580 585 576 4 669 583,6

1 168 1 172 1 171 1 169 1 176 1 170 1 176 1 156 9 358

584,9TOTAL 9 358

584,9

0345 EQUIPE
68 BESSOT Pierre 580 580 589 586 582 591 572 587 4 667 583,4

67 BESSOT  Maxime 578 579 581 582 588 579 580 577 4 644 580,5

1 158 1 159 1 170 1 168 1 170 1 170 1 152 1 164 9 311

581,9TOTAL 9 311

581,9

0216 EQUIPE
42 VIGNEAUX Marie 582 580 583 583 579 585 583 582 4 657 582,1

41 JARDIN Cédric 579 586 573 581 585 582 585 580 4 651 581,4

1 161 1 166 1 156 1 164 1 164 1 167 1 168 1 162 9 308

581,8TOTAL 9 308

581,8
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0297 EQUIPE
58 MUGLER Marine 585 568 584 571 579 590 585 583 4 645 580,6

57 BOISSARD Olivier 569 575 586 575 575 578 577 578 4 613 576,6

1 154 1 143 1 170 1 146 1 154 1 168 1 162 1 161 9 258

578,6TOTAL 9 258

578,6

0398 EQUIPE
77 JOURDAIN Annabelle 573 579 571 568 565 572 575 575 4 578 572,3

78 PINATEAU Audrey 578 570 570 565 563 562 578 570 4 556 569,5

1 151 1 149 1 141 1 133 1 128 1 134 1 153 1 145 9 134

570,9TOTAL 9 134

570,9

0239 EQUIPE
46 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 580 582 590 587 588 591 578 580 4 676 584,5

45 HAVET Edouard 546 545 543 547 552 565 539 533 4 370 546,3

1 126 1 127 1 133 1 134 1 140 1 156 1 117 1 113 9 046

565,4TOTAL 9 046

565,4

02610 EQUIPE
52 CHARBONNIER Marc 563 576 567 562 577 574 558 576 4 553 569,1

51 ROUSSEAUX Louis 560 566 571 563 559 555 557 539 4 470 558,8

1 123 1 142 1 138 1 125 1 136 1 129 1 115 1 115 9 023

563,9TOTAL 9 023

563,9

03511 EQUIPE
70 PIERSON  Bruno 553 571 555 571 566 562 569 562 4 509 563,6

69 LEVEQUE Bernadette 543 564 552 557 548 553 568 565 4 450 556,3

1 096 1 135 1 107 1 128 1 114 1 115 1 137 1 127 8 959

559,9TOTAL 8 959

559,9

03712 EQUIPE
73 ORGET Léon - Paul 578 571 573 581 577 583 574 576 4 613 576,6

74 LERENDU Franck 541 540 547 539 529 537 547 540 4 320 540,0

1 119 1 111 1 120 1 120 1 106 1 120 1 121 1 116 8 933

558,3TOTAL 8 933

558,3
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02813 EQUIPE
56 DANJEAN Hugo 564 560 575 577 570 574 555 566 4 541 567,6

55 BAUDANT Alexandre 552 520 532 521 533 541 525 535 4 259 532,4

1 116 1 080 1 107 1 098 1 103 1 115 1 080 1 101 8 800

550,0TOTAL 8 800

550,0

03814 EQUIPE
75 GIRARD Agathe 571 571 560 565 570 567 571 569 4 544 568,0

76 GIRARD Calixte 530 544 529 535 518 518 518 506 4 198 524,8

1 101 1 115 1 089 1 100 1 088 1 085 1 089 1 075 8 742

546,4TOTAL 8 742

546,4

03115 EQUIPE
61 VIGIER Maryse 531 546 553 556 550 549 550 534 4 369 546,1

62 ARLOT Christophe 551 551 547 534 548 557 542 533 4 363 545,4

1 082 1 097 1 100 1 090 1 098 1 106 1 092 1 067 8 732

545,8TOTAL 8 732

545,8

02516 EQUIPE
50 SPINCICH Demis 561 546 560 547 553 570 548 540 4 425 553,1

49 MACRI Orlando 553 529 546 531 541 527 545 534 4 306 538,3

1 114 1 075 1 106 1 078 1 094 1 097 1 093 1 074 8 731

545,7TOTAL 8 731

545,7

03217 EQUIPE
64 JOURNET-MIRAMON Eléonore 539 527 550 539 546 541 538 545 4 325 540,6

63 COUBARD Guillaume 442 499 478 476 496 485 479 477 3 832 479,0

981 1 026 1 028 1 015 1 042 1 026 1 017 1 022 8 157

509,8TOTAL 8 157

509,8

03618 EQUIPE
71 RAULET Noëlle 539 520 544 535 540 539 536 540 4 293 536,6

72 PEDRON Christian 479 495 475 491 476 484 468 470 3 838 479,8

1 018 1 015 1 019 1 026 1 016 1 023 1 004 1 010 8 131

508,2TOTAL 8 131

508,2
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03019 EQUIPE
59 MARICHY Rose-Lyne 465 487 483 503 500 503 512 507 3 960 495,0

60 TINGA Isabelle 450 467 490 487 489 509 498 486 3 876 484,5

915 954 973 990 989 1 012 1 010 993 7 836

489,8TOTAL 7 836

489,8
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0201 EQUIPE
39 DEMIERE Steve 570 577 564 580 575 588 573 579 4 606 575,8

40 WITSCHI Michaël 557 557 553 564 561 556 549 564 4 461 557,6

1 127 1 134 1 117 1 144 1 136 1 144 1 122 1 143 9 067

566,7TOTAL 9 067

566,7

0172 EQUIPE
34 LAMBERT Rudolph 563 566 576 565 564 568 569 572 4 543 567,9

33 PORTION Luc 562 545 555 554 552 553 555 545 4 421 552,6

1 125 1 111 1 131 1 119 1 116 1 121 1 124 1 117 8 964

560,3TOTAL 8 964

560,3

0033 EQUIPE
5 LE GUEN Mickaël 572 565 560 556 556 558 566 563 4 496 562,0

6 POUDROUX Jordan 552 556 554 557 542 537 557 551 4 406 550,8

1 124 1 121 1 114 1 113 1 098 1 095 1 123 1 114 8 902

556,4TOTAL 8 902

556,4

0154 EQUIPE
29 FAVIER Rémi 560 571 560 563 560 561 568 567 4 510 563,8

30 SCIRE Guillaume 548 551 546 547 548 550 540 539 4 369 546,1

1 108 1 122 1 106 1 110 1 108 1 111 1 108 1 106 8 879

554,9TOTAL 8 879

554,9

0105 EQUIPE
20 GREFFIER Clément 563 559 573 570 568 569 565 560 4 527 565,9

19 OPSOMER Yannick 548 534 546 547 547 536 549 544 4 351 543,9

1 111 1 093 1 119 1 117 1 115 1 105 1 114 1 104 8 878

554,9TOTAL 8 878

554,9

0046 EQUIPE
8 KALETA Sylvain 552 560 554 558 564 560 572 555 4 475 559,4

7 LARCHEVEQUE Olivier 537 545 542 548 559 563 548 549 4 391 548,9

1 089 1 105 1 096 1 106 1 123 1 123 1 120 1 104 8 866

554,1TOTAL 8 866

554,1
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0197 EQUIPE
37 MALLET Michaël 557 548 559 559 558 558 556 559 4 454 556,8

38 FORESTIER Guillaume 537 539 544 554 565 553 562 557 4 411 551,4

1 094 1 087 1 103 1 113 1 123 1 111 1 118 1 116 8 865

554,1TOTAL 8 865

554,1

0078 EQUIPE
13 ROUCEAU Alex 559 550 565 553 556 559 560 538 4 440 555,0

14 JURET Léo 538 556 544 544 546 549 541 552 4 370 546,3

1 097 1 106 1 109 1 097 1 102 1 108 1 101 1 090 8 810

550,6TOTAL 8 810

550,6

0149 EQUIPE
28 VERDIER Marc 552 546 545 545 556 545 560 555 4 404 550,5

27 CALENDEAU Jean Paul 544 542 544 545 560 556 557 553 4 401 550,1

1 096 1 088 1 089 1 090 1 116 1 101 1 117 1 108 8 805

550,3TOTAL 8 805

550,3

01810 EQUIPE
35 BEAUVAIS Aymeric 562 563 554 559 556 557 563 557 4 471 558,9

36 VIALLEFONT Zoé 545 546 535 547 544 564 523 523 4 327 540,9

1 107 1 109 1 089 1 106 1 100 1 121 1 086 1 080 8 798

549,9TOTAL 8 798

549,9

00811 EQUIPE
15 PENIGUET Jean Pierre 545 548 547 551 549 540 551 540 4 371 546,4

16 DUBOIS Michel 550 540 539 533 542 555 540 543 4 342 542,8

1 095 1 088 1 086 1 084 1 091 1 095 1 091 1 083 8 713

544,6TOTAL 8 713

544,6

01112 EQUIPE
21 BUREAU Sylvain 553 558 555 551 554 559 553 555 4 438 554,8

22 ROTHUREAU Jonathan 506 524 521 523 510 530 546 507 4 167 520,9

1 059 1 082 1 076 1 074 1 064 1 089 1 099 1 062 8 605

537,8TOTAL 8 605

537,8
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00913 EQUIPE
18 GRANDJEAN Pascal 536 537 544 543 540 527 538 533 4 298 537,3

17 COATRIEUX Philippe 534 530 535 529 536 542 532 526 4 264 533,0

1 070 1 067 1 079 1 072 1 076 1 069 1 070 1 059 8 562

535,1TOTAL 8 562

535,1

01614 EQUIPE
31 MASSE Philippe 511 541 544 538 547 532 541 547 4 301 537,6

32 CUSTODIO Fernand 525 531 531 529 532 534 540 524 4 246 530,8

1 036 1 072 1 075 1 067 1 079 1 066 1 081 1 071 8 547

534,2TOTAL 8 547

534,2

01315 EQUIPE
26 AZERAD Olivia 543 525 533 543 551 540 529 525 4 289 536,1

25 LOPEZ Laurence 531 539 539 516 527 523 531 527 4 233 529,1

1 074 1 064 1 072 1 059 1 078 1 063 1 060 1 052 8 522

532,6TOTAL 8 522

532,6

01216 EQUIPE
24 PAVIS Irène 537 536 532 546 542 539 550 538 4 320 540,0

23 BEAUVAIS Erick 513 513 508 521 517 508 520 509 4 109 513,6

1 050 1 049 1 040 1 067 1 059 1 047 1 070 1 047 8 429

526,8TOTAL 8 429

526,8

00517 EQUIPE
9 BAUDANT Philippe 507 493 507 492 486 507 493 484 3 969 496,1

10 CHEVASSUS François 491 456 475 476 469 493 496 498 3 854 481,8

998 949 982 968 955 1 000 989 982 7 823

488,9TOTAL 7 823

488,9

00618 EQUIPE
12 NAVARO Luc 526 527 518 525 539 532 511 519 4 197 524,6

11 LECONTE Daniel 429 425 381 399 427 392 435 388 3 276 409,5

955 952 899 924 966 924 946 907 7 473

467,1TOTAL 7 473

467,1
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44 22 BAUDOIN Brian 591 595 598 590 589 596 594 592 4 745 593,11 694,9
48 24 POINT Wilfried 587 586 588 592 586 589 594 593 4 715 589,42 692,5
43 22 CHEVANCE Aurélie 585 590 592 592 588 595 594 594 4 730 591,33 692,3
53 27 HATTERER Stéphane 590 593 586 590 593 586 585 590 4 713 589,14 690,2
47 24 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 590 589 592 591 586 591 587 584 4 710 588,85 688,9
46 23 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 580 582 590 587 588 591 578 580 4 676 584,56 686,1
66 33 RODRIGUEZ Pierre 579 586 583 590 590 590 591 580 4 689 586,17 685,3
65 33 GASSER Anne 589 586 588 579 586 580 585 576 4 669 583,68 680,7
68 34 BESSOT Pierre 580 580 589 586 582 591 572 587 4 667 583,49
54 27 MEIGNAN Romain 575 583 587 582 585 586 583 576 4 657 582,110
42 21 VIGNEAUX Marie 582 580 583 583 579 585 583 582 4 657 582,111
41 21 JARDIN Cédric 579 586 573 581 585 582 585 580 4 651 581,412
58 29 MUGLER Marine 585 568 584 571 579 590 585 583 4 645 580,613
67 34 BESSOT  Maxime 578 579 581 582 588 579 580 577 4 644 580,514
57 29 BOISSARD Olivier 569 575 586 575 575 578 577 578 4 613 576,615
73 37 ORGET Léon - Paul 578 571 573 581 577 583 574 576 4 613 576,616
77 39 JOURDAIN Annabelle 573 579 571 568 565 572 575 575 4 578 572,317
78 39 PINATEAU Audrey 578 570 570 565 563 562 578 570 4 556 569,518
52 26 CHARBONNIER Marc 563 576 567 562 577 574 558 576 4 553 569,119
75 38 GIRARD Agathe 571 571 560 565 570 567 571 569 4 544 568,020
56 28 DANJEAN Hugo 564 560 575 577 570 574 555 566 4 541 567,621
70 35 PIERSON  Bruno 553 571 555 571 566 562 569 562 4 509 563,622
51 26 ROUSSEAUX Louis 560 566 571 563 559 555 557 539 4 470 558,823
69 35 LEVEQUE Bernadette 543 564 552 557 548 553 568 565 4 450 556,324
50 25 SPINCICH Demis 561 546 560 547 553 570 548 540 4 425 553,125
45 23 HAVET Edouard 546 545 543 547 552 565 539 533 4 370 546,326
61 31 VIGIER Maryse 531 546 553 556 550 549 550 534 4 369 546,127
62 31 ARLOT Christophe 551 551 547 534 548 557 542 533 4 363 545,428
64 32 JOURNET-MIRAMON Elé 539 527 550 539 546 541 538 545 4 325 540,629
74 37 LERENDU Franck 541 540 547 539 529 537 547 540 4 320 540,030
49 25 MACRI Orlando 553 529 546 531 541 527 545 534 4 306 538,331
71 36 RAULET Noëlle 539 520 544 535 540 539 536 540 4 293 536,632
55 28 BAUDANT Alexandre 552 520 532 521 533 541 525 535 4 259 532,433
76 38 GIRARD Calixte 530 544 529 535 518 518 518 506 4 198 524,834
59 30 MARICHY Rose-Lyne 465 487 483 503 500 503 512 507 3 960 495,035
60 30 TINGA Isabelle 450 467 490 487 489 509 498 486 3 876 484,536
72 36 PEDRON Christian 479 495 475 491 476 484 468 470 3 838 479,837
63 32 COUBARD Guillaume 442 499 478 476 496 485 479 477 3 832 479,038
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39 20 DEMIERE Steve 570 577 564 580 575 588 573 579 4 606 575,81 676,7
34 17 LAMBERT Rudolph 563 566 576 565 564 568 569 572 4 543 567,92 662,9
20 10 GREFFIER Clément 563 559 573 570 568 569 565 560 4 527 565,93 662,1
29 15 FAVIER Rémi 560 571 560 563 560 561 568 567 4 510 563,84 659,5
5 3 LE GUEN Mickaël 572 565 560 556 556 558 566 563 4 496 562,05 659,1
35 18 BEAUVAIS Aymeric 562 563 554 559 556 557 563 557 4 471 558,96 655,6
40 20 WITSCHI Michaël 557 557 553 564 561 556 549 564 4 461 557,67 654,2
8 4 KALETA Sylvain 552 560 554 558 564 560 572 555 4 475 559,48 653,6
37 19 MALLET Michaël 557 548 559 559 558 558 556 559 4 454 556,89
13 7 ROUCEAU Alex 559 550 565 553 556 559 560 538 4 440 555,010
21 11 BUREAU Sylvain 553 558 555 551 554 559 553 555 4 438 554,811
33 17 PORTION Luc 562 545 555 554 552 553 555 545 4 421 552,612
38 19 FORESTIER Guillaume 537 539 544 554 565 553 562 557 4 411 551,413
6 3 POUDROUX Jordan 552 556 554 557 542 537 557 551 4 406 550,814
28 14 VERDIER Marc 552 546 545 545 556 545 560 555 4 404 550,515
27 14 CALENDEAU Jean Paul 544 542 544 545 560 556 557 553 4 401 550,116
7 4 LARCHEVEQUE Olivier 537 545 542 548 559 563 548 549 4 391 548,917
15 8 PENIGUET Jean Pierre 545 548 547 551 549 540 551 540 4 371 546,418
14 7 JURET Léo 538 556 544 544 546 549 541 552 4 370 546,319
30 15 SCIRE Guillaume 548 551 546 547 548 550 540 539 4 369 546,120
19 10 OPSOMER Yannick 548 534 546 547 547 536 549 544 4 351 543,921
16 8 DUBOIS Michel 550 540 539 533 542 555 540 543 4 342 542,822
36 18 VIALLEFONT Zoé 545 546 535 547 544 564 523 523 4 327 540,923
24 12 PAVIS Irène 537 536 532 546 542 539 550 538 4 320 540,024
31 16 MASSE Philippe 511 541 544 538 547 532 541 547 4 301 537,625
18 9 GRANDJEAN Pascal 536 537 544 543 540 527 538 533 4 298 537,326
26 13 AZERAD Olivia 543 525 533 543 551 540 529 525 4 289 536,127
17 9 COATRIEUX Philippe 534 530 535 529 536 542 532 526 4 264 533,028
32 16 CUSTODIO Fernand 525 531 531 529 532 534 540 524 4 246 530,829
25 13 LOPEZ Laurence 531 539 539 516 527 523 531 527 4 233 529,130
12 6 NAVARO Luc 526 527 518 525 539 532 511 519 4 197 524,631
22 11 ROTHUREAU Jonathan 506 524 521 523 510 530 546 507 4 167 520,932
23 12 BEAUVAIS Erick 513 513 508 521 517 508 520 509 4 109 513,633
9 5 BAUDANT Philippe 507 493 507 492 486 507 493 484 3 969 496,134
10 5 CHEVASSUS François 491 456 475 476 469 493 496 498 3 854 481,835
11 6 LECONTE Daniel 429 425 381 399 427 392 435 388 3 276 409,536
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Poste Nom prénom TOTAL
Moyenne 

avant 
finale

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Total 

FINALE

Total Avec 
Moyenne 
Matchs

Rang

1 BAUDOIN Brian 4745 593.1 10.1 10.4 10.1 10.1 10.8 10.1 10.4 10.2 9.6 10.0 101.8 694.9 1

3 POINT Wilfried 4715 589.4 10.6 10.5 10.7 10.6 9.2 10.3 10.4 10.1 10.7 10.0 103.1 692.5 2

2 CHEVANCE Aurélie 4730 591.3 10.3 10.2 10.5 9.9 9.9 9.6 10.1 10.3 10.4 9.8 101.0 692.3 3

4 HATTERER Stéphane 4713 589.1 10.2 9.9 10.2 10.0 10.9 10.0 10.5 10.0 9.5 9.9 101.1 690.2 4

5 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 4710 588.8 10.7 10.7 9.8 9.8 9.3 9.8 10.4 10.1 9.7 9.8 100.1 688.9 5

7 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 4676 584.5 10.2 10.3 10.1 9.5 10.4 10.1 10.1 9.7 10.5 10.6 101.5 686.0 6

6 RODRIGUEZ Pierre 4689 586.1 10.0 10.3 9.2 10.2 9.5 10.4 9.2 9.8 10.6 10.0 99.2 685.3 7

8 GASSER Anne 4669 583.6 10.1 8.0 9.9 9.8 10.4 10.8 10.2 10.0 9.2 9.6 98.0 681.6 8

24 heures de Tir de CHABRIS  Novembre 2015

CARABINE



Poste Nom prénom TOTAL
Moyenne 

avant finale
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Total 
FINALE

Total Avec 
Moyenne 
Matchs

Rang

1 DEMIERE Steve 4606 575.8 10.2 10.0 10.4 9.7 10.1 9.6 10.6 9.5 10.6 10.2 100.9 676.7 1

2 LAMBERT Rudolph 4543 567.9 9.0 9.4 9.3 8.9 10.0 10.0 9.7 9.4 10.0 9.3 95.0 662.9 2

3 GREFFIER Clément 4527 565.9 9.6 9.1 9.5 9.1 9.6 10.4 9.2 9.8 10.3 9.6 96.2 662.1 3

4 FAVIER Rémi 4510 563.8 9.7 9.2 9.5 8.7 9.1 9.7 9.9 9.1 10.4 10.4 95.7 659.5 4

5 LEGUEN Mickaêl 4496 562.0 9.6 10.2 9.3 9.4 9.5 9.6 9.1 10.6 9.9 9.9 97.1 659.1 5

6 BEAUVAIS Aymeric 4471 558.9 10.4 10.2 10.3 10.1 9.5 9.2 8.8 8.9 10.4 8.9 96.7 655.6 6

7 WITSCHI Michaêl 4461 557.6 9.9 8.9 9.2 9.7 9.7 9.1 10.6 9.6 10.1 9.8 96.6 654.2 7

8 KALETA Sylvain 4475 559.4 9.3 9.7 9.5 7.7 8.6 9.2 10.2 9.3 10.3 10.4 94.2 653.6 8

24 heures de Tir de CHABRIS  Novembre 2015

PISTOLET


